
FORM/INTERVIEW

200,000

209,000

10,000

REP[ORT BOOK 10,000

100,000        

100,000        

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 30,000          

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT 100,000        

20,000          

40,000          

 MODE OF PAYMENT 

1st. JANUARY 1st. APRIL 1st. JULY 1st. SEPTEMBER

SCHOOL FEE 750,000 750,000 750,000 750,000 3,000,000TZS      

ITERM TSH

T-suit 70,000     

Short 30,000     

Shirt 30,000     

Gauni 50,000     

Sweater 25,000     

Socks 7,000       

All payment are made through control numbers.

Paid through CONTROL NUMBER

Registration, School Uniforms, Diary, Report book and Swimming, should be payed through CONTROL (East 

Africa Pre & Primary School) ONLY SCHOOL FEES MUST BE PAID USING CONTROL NUMBER visit accontant 

office /call 0676777990

 NOTE: you are adviced to pay the balance at least one week before the beginning of the term, at directed 

CONTROL NUMBER . (ALL FUNDS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE)                                                                                             

Thank you for choosing EAST AFRICA

FEES STRUCTURE FOR (PRIMARY ) GRADE 4

UNIFORM COSTS FOR PRIMARY

COMPUTER 

REAMS  3

CONTROL NUMBER 20,000

REGISTRATION

SCHOOL UNIFORMS: Uniform2 

Pairs, Sweater1, Tracksuit1, Socks2 

pairs.

DIARY

GRADUATION CEREMONY

SWIMMING

PRIMARY 629,000
Paid once through Account 

Number 015C674401801-CRDB

EAST AFRICA PRE & PRIMARY SCHOOL – DODOMA 

P.O. Box 2286 – DODOMA, TANZANIA - EAST AFRICA

Mob: +255 676 777990, +255 685 781578

Email: eastafricapreandprimaryschool@gmail.com 

mailto:eastafricapreandprimaryschool@gmail.com

